





## Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** 0170-5031      **Counties:** Various  
**Letting Date:** November 09, 2022      **District(s):** New Haven  
**Call Order:** 002      **Project(s):** 000T(325)  
**Contract Time:** 189 CALENDAR DAYS  
**Contract Description:** CONCRETE SEALING PROJECT I-95 CORRIDOR

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) ROTH Contracting Company Inc		(2) DeAngelo Contracting Services, LLC		(3) Arborio Corporation	
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>			
0010 0819002	146,229.000 s.y. PENETRATING SEALER PROTECTIVE COMPOUND ** See Special Provisions **	14.00000	2,047,206.00	16.88000	2,468,345.52	18.30000	2,675,990.70
0020 0970006	10,000.000 est. TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER) (ESTIMATED COST)	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00
0030 0970007	2,400.000 hr TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER)	60.00000	144,000.00	1.00000	2,400.00	1.00000	2,400.00
0040 0971001	(1.000) LS MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **	500,000.00000	500,000.00	2,012,316.40000	2,012,316.40	1,225,000.00000	1,225,000.00
0050 0971201	10.000 ea. TAXI SERVICE ** See Special Provisions **	1,000.00000	10,000.00	1,000.00000	10,000.00	1,000.00000	10,000.00
0060 0975004	(1.000) LS MOBILIZATION AND PROJECT CLOSEOUT	470,000.00000	470,000.00	77,228.48000	77,228.48	500,000.00000	500,000.00
0070 0976002	18,160.000 day BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY	1.50000	27,240.00	0.10000	1,816.00	0.10000	1,816.00
0080 0978002	525.000 ea. TRAFFIC DRUM	80.00000	42,000.00	0.10000	52.50	25.00000	13,125.00
0090 0979003	10.000 ea. CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE TYPE III	150.00000	1,500.00	0.10000	1.00	200.00000	2,000.00



## Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) ROTH Contracting Company Inc		(2) DeAngelo Contracting Services, LLC		(3) Arborio Corporation	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>			
0100	0979004 CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE DETECTABLE ** See Special Provisions **	4.000 ea.	200.00000 800.00	1.00000 4.00	500.00000 2,000.00		
0110	0981100 42" TRAFFIC CONE	625.000 ea.	50.00000 31,250.00	0.10000 62.50	50.00000 31,250.00		
0120	1130010 ARROW BOARD	420.000 day	40.00000 16,800.00	1.00000 420.00	50.00000 21,000.00		
0130	1131002 REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	420.000 day	50.00000 21,000.00	1.00000 420.00	75.00000 31,500.00		
0140	1220027 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	1,000.000 s.f.	50.00000 50,000.00	0.10000 100.00	30.00000 30,000.00		
0150	1806202 TRUCK-MOUNTED OR TRAILER- MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR	6,530.000 hr	25.00000 163,250.00	5.00000 32,650.00	135.00000 881,550.00		
0160	1806226 PRE-WARNING VEHICLE ** See Special Provisions **	820.000 hr	65.00000 53,300.00	5.00000 4,100.00	150.00000 123,000.00		
<b>Section Totals:</b>			\$3,588,346.00	\$4,619,916.40	\$5,560,631.70		
<b>Contract Totals</b>			<b>\$3,588,346.00</b>	<b>\$4,619,916.40</b>	<b>\$5,560,631.70</b>		

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

Line No / Item ID		(4) Mohawk Northeast Inc		(5) Hammonasset Construction LLC		(6) McNamee Construction Corp.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>			
0010	0819002 PENETRATING SEALER PROTECTIVE COMPOUND ** See Special Provisions **	146,229.000 s.y.	25.73000 3,762,472.17	23.00000 3,363,267.00	17.50000 2,559,007.50		



## Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(4) Mohawk Northeast Inc		(5) Hammonasset Construction LLC		(6) McNamee Construction Corp.		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
<b>SECTION: 1</b>		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>				
0020	0970006	10,000.000	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00
	TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER) (ESTIMATED COST)	est.						
0030	0970007	2,400.000	60.00000	144,000.00	70.00000	168,000.00	60.00000	144,000.00
	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER)	hr						
0040	0971001	(1.000)	595,000.00000	595,000.00	450,000.00000	450,000.00	1,417,707.50000	1,417,707.50
	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0050	0971201	10.000	450.00000	4,500.00	10,000.00000	100,000.00	750.00000	7,500.00
	TAXI SERVICE ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0060	0975004	(1.000)	250,000.00000	250,000.00	250,000.00000	250,000.00	590,000.00000	590,000.00
	MOBILIZATION AND PROJECT CLOSEOUT	LS						
0070	0976002	18,160.000	0.65000	11,804.00	1.25000	22,700.00	1.00000	18,160.00
	BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY	day						
0080	0978002	525.000	60.00000	31,500.00	485.00000	254,625.00	75.00000	39,375.00
	TRAFFIC DRUM	ea.						
0090	0979003	10.000	175.00000	1,750.00	175.00000	1,750.00	150.00000	1,500.00
	CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE TYPE III	ea.						
0100	0979004	4.000	275.00000	1,100.00	350.00000	1,400.00	150.00000	600.00
	CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE DETECTABLE ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0110	0981100	625.000	40.00000	25,000.00	46.00000	28,750.00	46.00000	28,750.00
	42" TRAFFIC CONE	ea.						
0120	1130010	420.000	20.00000	8,400.00	25.00000	10,500.00	30.00000	12,600.00
	ARROW BOARD	day						
0130	1131002	420.000	45.00000	18,900.00	90.00000	37,800.00	30.00000	12,600.00
	REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	day						



## Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(4) Mohawk Northeast Inc		(5) Hammonasset Construction LLC		(6) McNamee Construction Corp.		
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
<b>SECTION: 1</b>		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>				
0140	1220027	1,000.000	32.00000	32,000.00	12.00000	12,000.00	60.00000	60,000.00
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS		s.f.						
0150	1806202	6,530.000	95.00000	620,350.00	144.00000	940,320.00	120.00000	783,600.00
TRUCK-MOUNTED OR TRAILER-MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR		hr						
0160	1806226	820.000	100.00000	82,000.00	150.00000	123,000.00	230.00000	188,600.00
PRE-WARNING VEHICLE ** See Special Provisions **		hr						
<b>Section Totals:</b>				\$5,598,776.17		\$5,774,112.00		\$5,874,000.00
<b>Contract Totals</b>				<b>\$5,598,776.17</b>		<b>\$5,774,112.00</b>		<b>\$5,874,000.00</b>

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(7) Waters Construction Co., Inc		(8) Atsalis Brothers Painting Company			
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>			
0010	0819002	146,229.000	20.00000	2,924,580.00	31.10000	4,547,721.90	
PENETRATING SEALER PROTECTIVE COMPOUND ** See Special Provisions **		s.y.					
0020	0970006	10,000.000	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00	
TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER) (ESTIMATED COST)		est.					
0030	0970007	2,400.000	70.00000	168,000.00	72.00000	172,800.00	
TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER)		hr					
0040	0971001	(1.000)	1,400,000.00000	1,400,000.00	2,100,000.00000	2,100,000.00	
MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **		LS					
0050	0971201	10.000	30.00000	300.00	250.00000	2,500.00	
TAXI SERVICE ** See Special Provisions **		ea.					



## Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(7) Waters Construction Co., Inc		(8) Atsalis Brothers Painting Company			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>			
0060	0975004 (1.000)	560,000.00000	560,000.00	875,000.00000	875,000.00		
	MOBILIZATION AND PROJECT CLOSEOUT LS						
0070	0976002 18,160.000	0.50000	9,080.00	2.50000	45,400.00		
	BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY day						
0080	0978002 525.000	45.00000	23,625.00	86.00000	45,150.00		
	TRAFFIC DRUM ea.						
0090	0979003 10.000	200.00000	2,000.00	125.00000	1,250.00		
	CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE TYPE III ea.						
0100	0979004 4.000	500.00000	2,000.00	162.00000	648.00		
	CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE DETECTABLE ** See Special Provisions ** ea.						
0110	0981100 625.000	43.00000	26,875.00	48.00000	30,000.00		
	42" TRAFFIC CONE ea.						
0120	1130010 420.000	120.00000	50,400.00	9.00000	3,780.00		
	ARROW BOARD day						
0130	1131002 420.000	270.00000	113,400.00	28.00000	11,760.00		
	REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN day						
0140	1220027 1,000.000	33.00000	33,000.00	8.45000	8,450.00		
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS s.f.						
0150	1806202 6,530.000	149.00000	972,970.00	130.00000	848,900.00		
	TRUCK-MOUNTED OR TRAILER-MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR hr						
0160	1806226 820.000	200.00000	164,000.00	120.00000	98,400.00		
	PRE-WARNING VEHICLE ** See Special Provisions ** hr						
<b>Section Totals:</b>		\$6,460,230.00		\$8,801,759.90			
<b>Contract Totals</b>		<b>\$6,460,230.00</b>		<b>\$8,801,759.90</b>			

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum